201205 $R1TifR7K

4R AT A B K, 201255 A
GEiS 5 A48 8h %t 224159.91 | Sz Hifdi 4325 | S H s He A
SAMBEZIRMZILEF SR 5k 0.00 0.0%
SR — 2, X3 S AN B AR X 5 A 21598.58 15.7%
50 Ay — AR A B A 4745.00 3.5%
5 A AT B3 R 23345.71 17.0%
SR EP R 24 L3 on i ) 56770.00 41.4%
SAFBhF AL & 49890.00 36.3%
SAM b %t 156349.29 100.0%
BATABSANSEAX 1 e s 368662.25
—. ek
R 5 B | 84T e BHIA g1 it Rk
5H1H AR20125F4 A 843K 300851.63
SH2H| g (4B FABA S NTAT 201.00 301052.63
SH2H| 4 [S2AF a5 HAk i 1600.00 | 299452.63
SH2H| 4 |32 B %5 Akt 1200.00 |  298252.63
SH2H| g |3AhkZs Akt 1050.00 |  297202.63
SH2H| ¢ |SCATIE 5 HAK b 1500.00 |  295702.63
SH2H| 7 I #HBN (BT ) VE 100.00 295802.63
SH2H| ¢ 382 #H#RA T 100.00 295902.63
SH3H| g [4B2#HBA Al LLAe] (LY 500.00 296402.63
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201205 银行流水


SH3H| sp [S2AHE 08 AT 4 5000.00 | 291402.63
SH3H| sp [S2ARRER 3T 4 1500.00 |  289902.63
SH3H| sp |3 RSB RTINS %55 4745.00 | 285157.63
SHAH| T PEHPLE 200.00 285357.63
SHAH| g |[HB3CBEIBN G Dy L) M INENE 1500.00 286857.63
SHAH| ¢ 382 # RN HRTK AR 1051.20 287908.83
SHTH| & [4B2%0HBA 7 BB M bl AT 100.00 288008.83
SHTH| sp [S2AT 0 1 B 408.58 |  287600.25
SHTH|SZ | XSz EDVD A 308.00 287908.25
SH7H|F  |% B 4EH122/124/144/145/146/149 (201245:7%) N AR 4600.00 292508.25
SHTH|F  |%Bh54H116/119/130/141 (2012222) KA 6000.07 298508.32
SH8H| T | B AR K /N 520001 A 2 w34 8600.00 307108.32
SHEH| T  [HBATBUN AT BN 5 (R4 4E) (o) [ SR 300.00 307408.32
SH8H|T  |#%Bh2AAEA029 (2011Fk2012%FK) N TR 1200.00 308608.32
SH8H|T. | #tlh* #1123 (20124%) Jb IR A 1500.00 310108.32
SHSH|# | %5 AEA01T (20124) PR L VIS I 402.00 310510.32
SHSH|H | BEBhEA038 (20124%) K F R 201.00 310711.32
SH8H| & [ScATF ACELOGOAT 10004 400.00 | 310311.32
SHS8H| ¢ [SeAHar 08 =3 nig k300043 520.00 | 309791.32
SHS8H| s |[SoAhmi2 st e 10000.00 [ 299791.32
SH8H| & [BBh#A4EHLL3 (20124F) K%+ ¥ 1500.00 301291.32
SHSH| sp [S2AHIE RS A AT 53508 — 2 10000.00 | 291291.32
SHSH| ¢ 382 # RN BN S 3345.00 294636.32
SHOH| T [#Bh244EA036A037 (20124) 2 400.00 295036.32
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SHOH| |48 #RBA HA 200.00 295236.32
SHOH| & [3BSZZEFIBN QIR ERA FLAASY ) U KB ERPA 30.00 295266.32
SHOH| &[S/ T- 40— =04 H L4 590.00 | 294676.32
SHOH| p [SOATBRAE T st 2 e Bhak (201248) 11400.00 |  283276.32
SHOH| sp |SeATAE B BbRE T 42 1000.00 |  282276.32
SHOH| sp | SATH 55 Bl sl il wh B 3000.00 | 279276.32
SHOH| 41 [#Bh224EH109 (201180 TR 2 Ha 600.19 279876.51
SHOH| 4 |#lh % 2EHL09 (2012F%) Al et 600.19 280476.70
SHOH| 3 [#Bh2#AEHL00 (201180 ZRUG AR i 600.00 281076.70
SHIOH| T |%Bh2EA4H126/132/136/138/139 (20124) =N EH 7500.01 288576.71
SHIOH| T [#B)%AEHI3T (20124) MR (R 1500.00 290076.71
SHIOH| 4 |%Bh2#2EC0195016 (20118K2012%) il e L ORI 2400.00 292476.71
SHIOH| 4 |%Bh2EEH043 (2011FK2012454F) EERY 900.00 293376.71
SHI0H| = [#B)%4:H046 (2011FK2012%5) AlISkNB 600.00 293976.71
SHITH| T 353 RO 500.00 294476.71
SHITH| T |#8 32 #7180 HEHGLE 200.00 294676.71
SHITH| ## |% % 2EH033 (20114K2012747) Wl SEFE U 3800 600.00 295276.71
SHITH| 4 |%Bh%/EH022 (2011FK2012%5) BRI 1200.00 296476.71
SHI2H| T [3B7p 0 viam il =6 & T AR AL 1400.50 297877.21
SHIZH| T |%Bh2#AA010 (201 1454:201245) AT R AL 600.50 298477.71
SHI2H| s | SCSzim i FE ACRE 575.00 299052.71
SHIAH| g [FBN+1IR B K 201245 P43 Bk il Ll 4 SR 25000.00 324052.71
SHI4H| g | EZE6 G D348 1243070 11 H ORA) 7K 3k JUSCO 213.00 324265.71
SHIAH| g | XE2TT4E 11 H ORA) 7K 3k JUSCO 140.00 324405.71

'ﬁ‘

~




SHIAH| sp [BeAT Rl JC8 AT O3 ARE 513K 1800 T 1800.00 |  322605.71
SHI4H| sp [Se 7@l e ek 2780.00 | 319825.71
SHI4H| % |BEBh*#EB005 (201245F) X1 T3 200.00 320025.71
SHI14H| 3 33BN KK 503.00 320528.71
SHIAH| o 4832 #041BA RO 3600.00 324128.71
SHI4H| o [BB)% 40053 (2011Fk2012%5) EEPRiyE 600.00 324728.71
SHISH| T |32 EA029 (20134E4 in—21) J M D 600.00 325328.71
SHISH| ## | B /EHI20 (20124F) AR LT 1500.00 326828.71
S5HISH| 4 |#%BhB002 (2012%) HEATE 200.10 327028.81
SHISH| sp | A2 H H %47 B A, 2885.25 |  324143.56
SHISH| sp | A3 H H %47 R A, 611.50 |  323532.06
SHISH| sp SO ACE R B 353K 750 8 1750.00 |  321782.06
SHISH| sp [3A7m—1 148120128 B B3k Rk 9800.00 |  311982.06
SHISH| sp [S2A FHoarbimg2 HE Vi 1333.96 | 310648.10
SHISH| sp |3t et W2 H 2% 430.00 | 310218.10
SHISH| s |34 HaF =0 I FAG= 2 AN 4260.00 |  305958.10
SHISH| sp B2 B3 7 HIIE " 4 15.00 | 305943.10
SHISH| | Skt Wk (EARAT) 62.00 306005.10
SHISH| 3 |XS2hEEDvD A KR 55 % 310.00 306315.10
SHI6H| T 353N J NI 1000.00 307315.10
SHI6H| T |%BiA031 (20124) i L+ 600.11 307915.21
SHI6H| T [¥Bh24:H017/H029/035 (20114K) IR ITFN 900.00 308815.21
SHITH| e [SEATMIZKIP A 2274242201276 B Bk 4200.00 | 304615.21
SHITH| & |32 B F A /NTP-LINK 120.00 | 304495.21




SHITH| & 3B RS ARBIN2SHHHE S (BN 380.00 | 304115.21
SHITH| & B BFREARZIN12'5 LI IFLZE 2R 140.00 |  303975.21
SHITH| ¢ |3 i —rhH114 (201277 %8 B30 1500.00 [ 302475.21
SHITH| 4 |3CATR R QA& i 3% 40.00 | 302435.21
SHITH| 4 |3XATRRIR K 125 F0 4% (80 320.00 [ 302115.21
SHITH| & | ATV Z IR 4240515 423 (242 20.00 |  302095.21
SHITH| e | SCATRR AT /N 1275 5590 o 428 PR Sk 100.00 | 301995.21
SHITH| g | SOATHR L4k 18 s R v iR 5% 2 50.00 | 301945.21
SHISH| s | SCszim 4 FL2E 3l 4 1400.00 303345.21
SHISH| ¢ | Xzmift (E4e-HYi32A N Fiik404%) + 1800.00 305145.21
SHISH| ¢ |3 Hdlis H Ak i) 600.00 |  304545.21
SHI8H| & |ZATEZE—/N5HIK &3 700.00 | 303845.21
S5HI8H| 4 |%BhH037H059 (2011£k20124F) ik 1800.00 305645.21
SHISH| 4 |48 %A1 B L4 3 4k 500.00 306145.21
SHI8H| 38 | % Bh2#A4:C015H016H019H021 Rifg 2= T 2100.00 308245.21
SHISH| # | % Bh2AA2H086H08S (20114k2012%%) +igHE 2400.19 310645.40
SHI9H| sy [SEAFBH 7S Ak £ kb Bh 4% 2500.00 | 308145.40
SH20H| s Bl #ild £ Sz o8 17 7200.00 315345.40
SH20H| 4 4B ZH1BA il L1 /Nl 600.00 315945.40
SH2IH| % [$B#utE T I MfEAFkenny 14745.00 330690.40
SH21H| 4 [4B—AH LI I ME AT kenny 7546.00 338236.40
S5H21H| 47 | % Bh=4EH092H098 (201245) TR F AR A 2100.00 340336.40
SH22H| T |%Bh2EEN041 (2012FF) EUN <] 300.00 340636.40
SH22H| ## |8 4EH031 (2012F) AR 305.00 340941.40
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SH22H| ¢ [HBN+ IR EHM (2011 F 52012 1) A L b AN AN 50000.00 390941.40
SH22H| g |38 %031 0 By 600.00 391541.40
SH22H| 4 |8Bh2/EH036, A060 (201275) HEYT R THT 600.00 392141.40
SH22H| sp |34 RRYAELELTF S8 AT AR 5K 4800 T 57 4800.00 |  387341.40
SH22H| sp |3 7iE— 3044 120125 % Bk &K 7005%  (BRERHGAT) 21000.00 | 366341.40
SH23H| T |%Bh2/EH048 (2011FK2012%5) R CHrno 601.25 366942.65
5H23H| & [HECHPIN OS—ZTHHE D ] F5 0K 1163.00 368105.65
SH23H| 3 [#Bh5AEH085 (2012424F) JSCHP X147 £i% 1200.00 369305.65
SH23H| < 4832 #H10\ Bk A 490.00 369795.65
SH23H| w |[SoAS b NEBk g 5 R Ek G 5090.00 |  364705.65
SH24H| T [ faF5 1295 HZEARR) N CtB gL 530.00 | 364175.65
SH24H| T [3] fiak B2 A HURFE6 8 H e Klml) JHIF AL 790.00 |  363385.65
5H24H| ## |3BCHHIBA 5K 100.00 363485.65
SH24H| 4 |[#BIN+1 (2011 IR0 A LR 7K 9000.00 372485.65
SH24H| < [ SCszmifit Yt A= e Bk 225.60 372711.25
SH25H| 4 |38 #HBN? HHF? 5000.00 377711.25
SH2SH| g [3XfF T b 5igads (201248 Bk 300.00 | 377411.25
SH2SH| ¢ |37 —rhH116 (201277 %8B0 800.00 [  376611.25
S5H25H| ¢ |[ZATXIFEH033% Bhak (20124 300.00 | 376311.25
5J126H| # |BBIH054 (2012F) SF-T0 L A 301.00 376612.25
SH2TH| ¢ |HBiN+1 R 301.00 376913.25
SH2TH| g |28 AP e T8 100.00 377013.25
SH2TH| ¢ |3CAT4E THEESS H ARG ) 3300.00 | 373713.25
SH2TH| sp [SeA 4k TS H A&+ 2200.00 | 371513.25




SH2TH| sp [SeA4k T5 55 H A iE 4 2550.00 |  368963.25
SH2TH| sp [SA 4k TR S H A&+ 2300.00 | 366663.25
SH2TH| s | ST /NS5 H ARG+ 3 2000.00 |  364663.25
S5H28H| @ |%ihyE Yy 300.00 364963.25
SH28H| ¢ |3AF TLar29% litivh B K 45 140.00 |  364823.25
SH28H| sy [SEAHE ACE AT R R 20000.00 |  344823.25
S5H29H| 4 |#832#H#pA e 1R B 106.00 344929.25
5H29H| < B #H A berylcgn@gmail. com 443.00 345372.25
SH29H| < | Xzimif s BN =X 1290.00 346662.25
SH30H| T |#5 32 7F1BA HHE 20000.00 366662.25
SH31H| ## |53 g RN 1700.00 368362.25
SH31H| & |%tEhH050 (2012%%) HE N 52 2 Ak 300.00 368662.25

224159.91| 156349.29 | 368662.25
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